•	
115000	
150000	20109
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(//////////////////////////////////////	000322852230
(Address)	000022002200
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Ducineers Entity Mame)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	01 (19/19 - 61/011 - 6175 - ¢¢35)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	:
	2199 T
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED INHAS 2 PH 5: 44
	5. <b>1</b> 4
Office Use Only	RAROICHS
	MAR 1 4 2019
	IALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ Skyline Aeronautics, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William B Wright

Name of Person

Skyline Aeronautics, LLC.

Firm/Company

22220 Boca Rancho Dr. Unit D Address

Boca Raton, Florida 33428

City/State and Zip Code

willwright82@gmail.com

INHS18 (2/14)

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William B Wright	at ( <u>561</u> ) <u>945 4831</u>	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following am	iount:	
<b>\$</b> 25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 31, 2019

WILLIAM WRIGHT 22220 BOCA RANCHO DR UNIT D BOCA RATON, FL 33428

SUBJECT: SKYLINE AERONAUTICS LLC Ref. Number: L15000020609

We have received your document for SKYLINE AERONAUTICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Limited Partnership, but your entity is a Florida Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00002298

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

i)		(b)	22220 Boca Rancho Dr. Unit D. Boca Raton, Florida 33
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
_	22220 Boca Rancho Dr. Unit D.		22220 Boca Rancho Dr. Unit D.
-	Boca Raton, Florida 33428		Boca Raton, Florida 33428
	2/03/2015		L 15000020609
-	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(a)	United States Corporation of Agents		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	of the Florida	Dept. of State:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS	2
	13302 Winding Oak Court A		
	Tampa, F	L_ <u>33612</u>	
(b)	William B. Wright		2019 MAR 12 PH 5: 44
( )	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ed Office ad	dress: TT:
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	22220 Boca Rancho Dr.		
	Unit D. Boca Raton	FL_ <u>33428</u>	
f els a l			
he ch	limited liability company is not organized under the ange or changes are made, the Florida street address	of the regi	state of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after stered office and the business office of the registered
igent	will be identical. Ur, in the case of a Florida limited	l hability c	omnany it is hereby confirmed that the aban wa(a)
was/w 'h≏ arj	ticles of organization of the opportunity and the member	s of the fir	nited liability company or as otherwise provided in
a) 🌈			
ign:	aure of a member fice address of limited liability company:		William B. Wright Mailing address of limited liability company:
	/ , Aller drever (Dobres)		ALL ALAV DE DOCT OF EICE BOY

WillyNay

.

,

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00